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VSPE Board of Directors 
• President (2016-2017) – Rebecca L. Golden, P.E. (bckgolden@gmail.com) 
• Chief Finance Officer – Rebecca L. Golden, P.E. 
• Vice President (2016-2017) – Thomas G. Conway, P.E. (theconways1@cox.net) 
• Treasurer – Gerald “Jerry” O. Davis, P.E. (JDavis@dmme-engineering.com) 
• Director – Wm. Channing Blackwell, P.E. (channing@blackwell-engineering.com) 
• Director – Betsy Dulin, P.E., Esq. (betsy.dulin@coateslaw.com) 
• Director – Richard Tyler, P.E. (richard.tyler@navy.mil) 
• NSPE HofD Rep (2014-15;15-17) – Neal T. Wright, P.E. (nwright@dewberry.com) 
 

 
 
 
 

The VSPE Educational Fund Trustees 
• President – Raymond F. Powell, P.E., CPE (rfpowell@aol.com) 
• Secretary/Treasurer – Rebecca L. Golden, P.E. (bckgolden@gmail.com) 
• Trustee – Neal T. Wright, P.E. (nwright@dewberry.com) 
• Trustee – Thomas G. Conway, P.E. (theconways1@cox.net) 

 
 
 
 
 

VEPAC Trustees: 
• Trustee (Chair) – David Warriner, P.E. (dwarriner@bandbcons.com) 
• Treasurer – Rebecca L. Golden, P.E. (bckgolden@gmail.com) 
• Trustee – James Kelly, P.E. (jim.kelly@hii-nns.com) 
• Trustee – Thomas G. Conway, P.E. (theconways1@cox.net) 
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